

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Makhdumpur Road to Tijamhigra with five year Maintenance Road under Head MMGS/SC					
Name of Agency - Sri Vinay Singh Yadav, Ashok Nagar, Rampur, Gaya					
Agreement No. - 151 SBD/ MMGS/ SC/ 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 03.07.19					
Date of Completion - 02.07.20					
Date of measurement - 26.06.20					
(1) Const of Bench mark & Reference pillars - - etc					
1.007 KM					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - etc					
1.007 KM					
(ii) Reference pillars/ Project					
1.007 K.M.					
Continuation					

2nd on Ale Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Constt of Road From Mahadumpur Road to Jambigha testa under Head MMSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sri Vinay Singh Yadav, Ashok Nagar, Rampur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 151/SB0/MMSY/ SC/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 03.07.19					
Date of Completion - 02.07.20					
Date of measurement -					
Further measuram					
- Nil					
I thank 27.8.20 J.E			MKE/20A 27.08.20 A.E.		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/2) Const. of bench mark & reference pillars -					
- etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (66) - 1.007 KM					
@ ₹ 7502.69/KM					₹ 7555.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burjies -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (66) - 1.007 KM					
@ ₹ 5112.19/KM					₹ 5148.00
(3/3) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (67) - 0.20 Hect					
@ ₹ 49739.42/Hect					₹ 9948.00
(3/19) Pl & firing typical MMGSY Information					
Sign board - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (67) - 02 NOS					
@ ₹ 11443.34/NO.					₹ 22886.00
(4/25) E/W in excavation for structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (07) - 100.62m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³					₹ 28748.00
(5/26) P/v Acc Mio en					
Open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 7.94m ³					
@ ₹ 4848.56/m ³					₹ 38498.00
(6/27) P/v Acc Mio en					
Open found. - - etc					₹ 18.50
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 49.82m ³					
@ ₹ 4787.58/m ³					₹ 238517.00
(7/32) Layer 1st class bedding					
On well compacted					
Sand. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 1071 m ³					
@ ₹ 628.83/m ³					₹ 6735.00
(8/30) P/v Layer R.C.C pipe					
Nb 1000 mm dia - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 22.50m					
@ ₹ 4740.31/m					₹ 106657.00
(9/28) P/v P.C.C M15 en					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 39.12m ³					

Continuation

Continuation